Mini Type Manual Variable Opitcal Attenuator
Description
Applications
● High Resolution ● Fiber Sensing
● Compact Size ● Equipment
● Fiber Optic Instruments
Parameter
Center Wavelength (λc)

R157
tolerance: x — ± 1 mm , x.x — ± 0.1 mm
Ordering Information
MVOA-①①①①-②-③-④-⑤-⑥
①①①①: Wavelength ②: Fiber Type ③: Connector Type
780 - 780 ± 10 nm H - HI Fiber 1 - FC/UPC
850 - 850 ± 10 nm P - PM Panda Fiber 2 - FC/APC
980 - 980 ± 20 nm M1 - 105/125 0.22 NA 3 - SC/UPC
1064 - 1064 ± 20 nm M5 - 50/125 4 - SC/APC
SSSS - Specify M6 - 62.5/125 N - None
S - Specify
④: Fiber Jacket ⑤: Fiber Length ⑥: Package Type
B - 250 μm Bare Fiber Q - 0.75 m P1 - Turn With Screwdriver
L - 900 μm Loose Tube 1 - 1.0 m P2 - Turn With Screwdriver
C - 3 mm Cable S - Specify P3 - Turn With Manual
2 - 2 mm Cable P4 - Turn With Manual
1
Note: Package type P1 & P3 is designed for 250 μm or 900 μm fiber jacket and Package type P2 & P4 is designed for 2 mm